urrLCLAL SUUKLNG SUMMARY, lnternational Preliminary Quartet Contest
SPEBSQSA, Inc., Melville, New York, March 10, 1995
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The Right Stuff
The New Yorkers
Class Action
Tune-Tyme

After Hours

Ovation

Main Street Four
Harmony Supply Company
Encore

Sincerely Yours

First Inversion
Resound

Long Island Sound
The Cleftomaniacs

New York Chimes

Generations Apart

Bay Clippers

PANEL: ADMINISTRATOR
B. Hafley-DIX
B. Cullen-MAD

T. Parker-DIX

SONGS

That's An Irish Lullabye

Sweet Georgia Brown

My Buddy

New York Medley

The Moment I Saw Your Eyes

Who'll Dry Your Tears When You Cry
Shine On Harvest Moon

Last Night On The Back Porch
That's An irish Lullabye

My Dear 0l1d Irish Mammy From DIXIE

Just Another Song About Love

Come Take Your Place In My Heart
Back in Our 0id Home Town

Mother Machree

Come Take Your Place In My Heart
I'm Afraid The Masquerade Is Over
Little Street Where 0ld Friends Me
Walkin' My Baby Back Home

Sweet Adeline

Keep Your Sunny Side Up

Gang That Sang Heart Of My Heart
Sweet, Sweet Roses 0f Morn

Aura Lee/Love Me Tender

Darktown Strutters Ball

Do You Remember When

Baby Won't You Please Come Home
When The Poppies Bloom Again
Somebody Stole My Note-Medley
Every Street A Blvd Of 0ld NY
When I Lost You

Sweet,Sweet Roses Of Morn
Harmony Joe
Back In Dixieland

If T Had My Way
MUSIC PRESENTATION
S. Armstrong-ONT S. Elswick-SUN
M. Hale-CAR K. Jones-MAD

J. Massey-SWD
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SNG TOTAL SCORE
212 1291
212

194 1205
192

192 1154
195

184 1149
186

200 1128
194

182 1109
178

180- 1076
185

160 1037
154

181 1032
170

177 1012
174

179 1007
180

166 961
161

165 953
155

159 942
144

157 940
158

144 923
139

138 847
136

SINGING
. Comer-CSD

. Moorehead-JAD
. Richards-LOL



